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Mon 16th Dec Tues 17th Dec Wed 18th Dec Thurs 19th Dec Fri20th Dec
Christmas Craft Morning: Morning: Morning: Young Kids  Morning:
id Glow RocR Painting Glow RocRk Painting Face Painting & Fishing Comp
. ay Aftermoon: Afternoon: Pancake making Afternoon: Swimming
Swimming & Rec Hall Swimming & Colour Run Afternoon: Rec Hall /Cooking/Movie Night
Mon 23rd Dec Tues 24th Dec Wed 25th Dec Thurs 26th Dec Fri27th Dec
Christmas Christmas Christmas Day Boxing Day :’f°:f““9‘
[ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] ls lng
Decorations Party (Public Holiday) (Public Holiday) Afternoon:
all day all day Swimming / Disco
Mon 30th Dec Tues 31st Dec Wed 1st Jan Thurs 2nd Jan Fri3rd Jan
Morning: Morning: Pancake & New Years Day Momning: For little Morning:
Kite Making Toffee making bli lid Rids: Slime Making Fishing
Afternoon: Afternoon: (Public Holt ay) Afternoon: Afternoon: Swimming
Rec Hall New Year’s Eve Disco Rec Hall /CooRing/Movie Night
Mon 6th Jan Tues 7th Jan Wed 8th Jan Thurs 9th Jan Fri10th Jan
Morning: Morning: Morning: For little Morning: Morning: /
Swimming LOC 9-12 Rids: Slime Making LOC 9-12 Fishing Comp
Afternoon: Afternoon: Afternoon: Afternoon: Afternoon: Slip & Slide
Slip & Slide / Rec Hall Rec Hall Slip & Slide / Rec Hall Swimming / RecHall /Cooking/Movie Night
Mon 13th Jan Tues 14th Jan Wed 15th Jan Thurs 16th Jan Fri17th Jan
Morning: For older Morning: LOC 9-12 Morning: For older Morning: Morning: /
boys: Cooking Aftermnoon: Egg & Spoon girls: Cooking LOC 9-12 Fishing
Aftermoon: Races / Potato Sack Afternoon: Afternoon: Afternoon:
Rec Hall Races / Relay Races Arts & Craft Slip & slide / Rec Hall Swimming / Disco
Mon 20th Jan Tues 21st Jan Wed 22nd Jan Thurs 23rd Jan Fri24th Jan
Morning: For little Rids: Morning: Morning: Morning: Morning:
Cooking Pancakes LOC9-12 Rec Hall LOC 9-12 Fishing
Afternoon: Afternoon: Afternoon: Afternoon: Afternoon: Slip & Slide /
Arts & Craft / Jewellery Slip & Slide / Rec Hall Rec Hall Swimming / Rec Hall cooking / Movie Night

Tues 28th Jan
Community Fun / BBQ Day

Mon 27th Jan

Wed 29th Jan
Back to School
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REGIONAL COUNCIL

Australia Day (Public Holiday)

NORTHERN
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